(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Jamseer KH Client Name HEALTHIUM MEDTECH LIMITED
Application ID GQ-HMLN-203 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received 06-11-2025

Candidate Employee ID | 0203 Insuff Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 19-11-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPLETED DATE

COMPONENT STATUS

VERIFICATION STATUS

12TH STD Online Database 15-11-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Johnson - HR 06-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 18-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 10-11-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF Portal 15-11-2025 GREEN
DIGITAL ADDRESS Najeena T A 08-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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12TH STD

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Karnataka Pre-University
Education(PUC) Board

Karnataka Pre-University
Education(PUC) Board

Name Of The Candidate: Jamseer KH Jamseer KH
Enroll No: 520554 520554
Degree: 12th 12th

Major: Intermediate Intermediate

Month And Year Of Passing:

2014

2014

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through Online Database-Karnataka
Pre-University Education(PUC) Board found genuine, hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

15-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

o
MM" B"II!;:: oM
It's Qurs

Tags : PUC Results 2014, PUC Results, Results PUC, PUC Board Results, kamataka PUC Results 2014, karnataka PUC Board Results 2014, 2014
PUC Results, 2014 PUC Board Results, Pre-University Education{PUC) Results, Pre-University Education{PUC) Board Results, Results PUC 2014.

Karnataka Pre-University Education(PU

HallTicket No. 520554
Student Name - JAMSEER K H
Father Name | HAMID K
Group COMMERCE
Grand Total 350

Final Results

SECOND CLASS

i-‘d-ﬂt‘:- Det ai'l-.,

C) Bo

- |
ard

Results 20

14

Paper - I
Subject (code) - Name Marks Practical Marks Resuit
{01} - KANNADA 63 PASS
(02} - ENGLISH 52 PASS
Paper - 1 Total 115
Paper - I1
Subject (code) - Name | Marks  Practical Marks  Total Marks - Result
(21) - HISTORY 54 54 PASS
(22) - ECONOMICS 51 51 PASS
(27) - BUSL.STUDIES 50 50 PASS
(30) - ACCOUNTANCY 80 80 PASS
Paper - 11 Total *35
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Maven Marketing Private Limited

Maven Marketing Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Jamseer KH Jamseer KH

Emp Code: MVN 6913 MVN 6913

From: 01-11-2024 01-11-2024

To: 31-10-2025 31-10-2025
Designation: Business Executive Business Executive
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 6,44,400 / Annum
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Better Opportunity

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Johnson - HR, Maven

Marketing Private Limited, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Johnson - HR
Report Verified Date: 06-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Thu 06-Mov-25 8:31 P
Johnsond Devaraj <johnson.d@mavenmr.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Jamseer KH (2)-GQ-HMLN-203- Maven Marketing Private Limited

To  ex-employment{goldquestglobal.in

Cc  Anuradha Venkataramanan; Jeetendra Kumar C; Shruthi MV} jayifgoldquestglobal.in; verifyexamployments@gmatl.com; Devika Girish Badkar; Yembarasi P

R

| £ Mavenpdf (121 KE)

Dear Ms. Shetty

PFB, the detail that you need, below.

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)

Company Name Maven Marketing Private Limited Maven Marketing Private Limited
Candidate Name Jamseer KH Jarseer K H

From {Date of Joining) 01-MOVEMBER -2024 01-NOV-24

To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 31-OCTOBER -2025 31-0CT-25
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Business Executive Business Executive
Employee Code/iD/Mo MVN 6913 MVN 6913
Salary/CTC: Please Provide 6,44,400 f Annum
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Supervisor's Name Flease Provide Nihar Gadroo
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Better Opportunity
Rehire Eligibllity (if "NO" kindly confirm the reason) {Please fill in the relevant Information) =

Exit formalities completed: [Yes/No) {Please fill in the relevant information) Yes

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate? Yes

Any Integrity f Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? |If

“Yes" Please explain briefly) No

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (if "Yes” Please explain briefly) No

DATA — BREACH of any kind No

Any Important Point Apart from the Above If relevant in making right

hiring decision, Please lets us know: Nil

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation) Johnson - HR
Regards,

Johnson Devaraj Maven Marketing Private Limited lohnson di@m avenmr.com

v— Canal Road. Thiruvanmiyur,
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Mangalore University

Mangalore University

Name Of The Candidate: Jamseer KH Jamseer KH

Enroll No: 148340126 148340126

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2019-09 2019-09

Sl No: 14282 /2019 14282 /2019

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar-Mangalore University
found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-HMLN-203 GQ-HMLN-203

Candidate Name: Jamseer KH Jamseer KH

Date Of Birth: 05-05-1996 05-05-1996

Father Name: Hamid K Hamid K

Addressl: Kunijila Village, Kakkae Post Madikeri Kunijila Village, Kakkae Post Madikeri
Taluk Kodagu Dist Karnataka 571212 Taluk Kodagu Dist Karnataka 571212

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate
Report Verified Date: 10-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWAT. TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

COURT VERTFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GQ-HMLIN-203

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Jamszeer EFL
FATHER NAME Hamid K
DATE OF BEIRTH 03-May-199%

ADDREES OF THE APPLICANT

Eunjila Village, Eakkae Post Madikeri Taluk Eodagu Dist Karnataka 371212

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

10-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE sSUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

SESSIONSE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - IWo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Becords Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instihisted against the Reference
MNumber mised before ns. The information is sabject to the search condncted within the Jurisdictional kmits of the Address of the
Candidate promded. Henee, this information 15 subjective in natnge.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there is no Civil or Cronunal case instibizted against the Reference
Mimber ised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate promded. Henee, thes information 15 subjective in natnge.

DISCLATMER:

Proper due dilizence has been condncted in retceval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not liable for any act of eoror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned conet This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Tmly

A Jpd-

(PALAV AGARTWAT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

A. Menarini India Private Limited

A. Menarini India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Jamseer KH Jamseer KH
Emp Code: 11092 Not Provided
From: 02-01-2024 02-01-2024

To: 31-10-2024 31-10-2024

Designation: Business Executive Not Provided
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF Portal
Report Verified Date: 15-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

UAN
HNAME

FATHER'S NAME

UAN Details Report

101520808279
JAMSEER K H
HAMID KEETHANGOD

Work History
# Mamber ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 | TNMAS00930670000016601 | MAVEN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 01-MNow-2024 MA
2 | GJAHDDO288260000020874 | M/S, A, MENARIMI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 02-Jan-2024 31-0ct-2024
3 | KOMALDO1596200B0026074 | DATAMATICS GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED 05-Nov-2019 03-Jun-2020

Generated on 15-11-2025 12:10:51

Repor Runtime 2025-11-15 12:10:26
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Annexure 5 (b)

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Jamseer KH (2)-GQ-HMLN-203- AMENARINI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

To anupama.shivastaaibmensrimspac. cam

e jaylgoldquesiglobal in; "ax employment’

Meseage | & AMENARINLGA (116 KB)

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name A MEMNARINI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Candidate Name lamseer KH

From {(Date of loining)

02 lanuary 2024

To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 31 October 2024
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Business Executive
Employee Code/IDNo 11092
Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if “NO” kindly confirm the reason)

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/MNo)

{Please fill In the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yas" Please axplain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (if “Yes" Please explain briefly]

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By [ Mame, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 5 (c)

S| Sat 15-Mov-25 12112 PM

T 1
,r*'-'L'-.-<=*i-«-,c Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
|
Il RE:Ex-Employment verification for Jamseer KH (2)-GQ-HMLN-203- A.MENARINI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

To anupama.shrivastava@menariniapac. com

Cc jay@goldquestglobal.in; "ex employment’

Message | & AMEMARINLpdf (116 KB)
Dear Sir/Madam,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!
Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Jamseer KH that we have sent you earlier.
Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.

Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request yvour valuable response at your earliest convenience.

Warm Regards

Akshatha R Shetty
Senlor Verification Specialist (Employment)
Mobile Number - B867545055

From: Akshatha <ex-employment@goldguestglobal.in>

Sent: Friday, 14 November, 2025 12:49 PM

To: 'anupama.shrivastava@menariniapac.com' <anupama.shrivastava@menariniapac.com>

Ce: 'jay@goldquestglobal.in' <jay@goldguestglobal.in>; "'ex employment’ <verifyexemployments@gmail.com:
Subject: RE: Ex-Employment verification for Jamseer KH (2}-GQ-HMLN-203- AMENARINI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Dear Sir/Madam,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!
Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Jamseer KH that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of yvour time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.
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DIGITAL ADDRESS

candidate is residing at the provided address since 1990 to till date, hence closing

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Applicant Name: Jamseer KH Jamseer KH

Application Id: GQ-HMLN-203 GQ-HMLN-203

Employee Id: 0203 0203

Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Najeena T A (Wife), who confirmed that the

the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Najeena T A
Report Verified Date: 08-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Digital Address Verification Form

08 Nov 2025 07:52:32am

Candidate Residential Address Detail
Candidate Name Jamseer KH
1190, KEETHANGOD HOUSE, KUNJILA VILLAGE, KAKKABBE POST, KUNJILA,
Address Coorg Estate Stay, Home Stay in Coorg, Coffee Estate Stay Adventures, Madikeri,
Kamataka, India
HEALTHIUM MEDTECH
Company Name LIMITED Relat_mn With the Wite
candidate
Mobile 9686175853 Email Emseeikuragigmail.co
m
Verification Date N/A Employee ID: MNA
Verifier Name NAJEENAT A MNature of Residence Owned
Period of Stay 1990 - 2025 Pincode 571212
Address shown on the map
Address Source Distance Location API Legend
1190, KEETHANGOD HOUSE,
KUNJILA VILLAGE, KAKKABBE
POST, KUNJILA, Coorg Estate :
Stay, Home Stay in Coorg, Coffee Input Address Okm Google Location API
Estate Stay Adventures, Madikeri,
Kamataka, India
12 424275 - 75.735809 GPS 1.30 km Google Location API .
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Annexure 6 (b)
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Annexure 6 (c)
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Annexure 6 (d)

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 18 /18



Annexure 6 (e)

-,

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 19/19



Annexure 6 (f)

[ UNTST / REPUBLIC OF INDIA “
! 5":'1. T ( Typ W Gode LT | Sumnnanty aranfid 4 | Pusapr e
¥ IND  WRERI/WDIAN  n e pseo89

W [ e
THANNAN ABDUL KHADAR

FE1TH AT TP ¢ Gl Mamads]

NAJEENA
pastifiy | e of Rt Ty £

14/08/2005 F
e g  Place of ek

KONDANGERI ,KARNATAKA

I.Iﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬁﬂﬁﬂﬂhu

N g KOZHIKODE T ¢ .
'ﬂv cenn, A gt PN Qe of B et | E  Date of Lapare
31/12/2024 30/1272034

P<INDTHANNAN<ABDUL<KHADAR<<NAJEENA<<<<L<<LLL
l C5576989<3 INDOSOBT4BF34 1 23071067223165724<62

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 20/ 20



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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